
1

N°

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

COLLECTION 2023

PICTURE COLOR

HEARTS

VARIETY

FREEDOM

COQUETA

FORTUNE

EXPLORER

KLEOPATRA

RED PANTHER

FANTASY LOVE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



2

9

11

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

PINK

PINK

CREAM

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

TIBET

VENDELA

MONDIAL

AMOROSA

POLAR STAR

MOONSTONE

WHITE O'HARA

PLAYA BLANCA

CREAM SHIMMER

ABSOLUT IN PINK



3

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

PINK

PINK

PINK

PINK

PINK

PINK

PINK

PINK

PINK

PINK

OPALA

ART DECO

HERMOSA

FRUTTETO

BIG PAULA

GIRLFRIEND

PINK O'HARA

PINK MONDIAL

PINK XPRESSION

ROSITA VENDELA



4

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

PINK

HOT PINK

HOT PINK

HOT PINK

HOT PINK

LIGHT PINK

LIGHT PINK

LIGHT PINK

LIGHT PINK

LIGHT PINK

NOVIA

TITANIC

GOTCHA

CHRISTA

RHOSLYN

BELIVE IN PINK

SWEET UNIQUE

FANTASY BERRY

FANTASY CANDY

CHERRY CARPEDIEM



5

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

HOT PINK

HOT PINK

HOT PINK

HOT PINK

HOT PINK

HOT PINK

BICOLOR PINK

BICOLOR PINK

BICOLOR PINK

BICOLOR PINK

LOLA

VIPINK

TOPAZ

CAROUSEL

PINK FLOYD

BOULEVARD

ESPERANCE

FANTASY KIM

MAGIC TIMES

FANTASY CHERRY



6

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58 YELLOW

LAVANDER

LAVANDER

LAVANDER

LAVANDER

LAVANDER

LAVANDER

LAVANDER

BICOLOR PINK

BICOLOR PINK

TIARA

ROSSINI

PALOMA

PRIME TIME

DEEP PURPLE

STAR PLATINUM

MOODY BLUES

COUNTRY BLUES

FANTASY BUTTER

FANTASY PURPLE



7

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

YELLOW

YELLOW

YELLOW

YELLOW

YELLOW

YELLOW

PEACH

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE IGUANA

DEJA VU

BRIGHTON

STARDUST

CARPE DIEM

CARABELLA

FREE SPIRIT

FANTASY SUN

LIGHT HOUSE

COUNTRY SUN



8

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

PEACH

PEACH

PEACH

PEACH

PEACH

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE

LIGHT PINK

NINA

NEXUS

KAHALA

SHIMMER

ENGAGEMENT

ORANGE CRUSH

GARDEN SPIRIT

COUNTRY HOME

NATURE'S CHERRY

MOTHER OF PEARL



9

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

SAND

SAND

SAND

PEACH

PEACH

BICOLOR
ORANGE

BICOLOR
ORANGE

BICOLOR
ORANGE

BICOLOR
YELLOW-RED

BICOLOR
YELLOW-RED

BLUSH

SANDY

SILANTOI

PHOENIX

QUICKSAND

FASCINATION

FANTASY SAND

HIGH AND MAGIC

CHERRY BRANDY

HIGH AND ORANGE



10

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98 WHITE

GREEN

CORAL

CORAL

NOVELTY

LIGHT PINK

BICOLOR
YELLOW-RED

BICOLOR
YELLOW-RED

BICOLOR
YELLOW-RED

BE SWEET

LEMONADE

NEW FLASH

MOVIE STAR

CANDLELIGHT

FANTASY LADY

HOT MERENGUE

OPTICA SUNSET

FANTASY CORAL

BICOLOR
YELLOW-REDHIGH YELLOW FLAME



11

99

100

101

102

103

104

SAND

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT PINK

LIGHT PINK

COOMING
SOON!!!

EXCLUSIVE

MIA

MANDALA

WILD MOSS

NOTRE DAME

FANTASY PEARL

PRINCESS CROWN 


